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GACHE CENTRALE - BOIS

KFV

Référence

310301225900

310301226000

310301226600

310301227700

310301228100

310301228200

310301229400

310301229500

310301230300

310301230400

310301226700

310301226800

Jeu (mm)

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Axe (mm)

13

13

13

13

13

13

Gache centrale réglable +/- 2,5mm

Dormant

Rainure 7x8x4

Rainure 7x8x4

Rainure 7x8x4

Feuillure 18x8

Feuillure 20x8

Feuillure 20x8

Feuillure 30x8

Feuillure 30x8

Feuillure 24x8

Feuillure 24x8

Execution

504

504

504

512

212

212

351

351

0824

0824

580

580

RAMPE

ER

ER

ER

ER

Din

Gauche

Droite

Droite

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Gauche

Droite

EXT GHE

EXT DTE

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité
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CARACTERISTIQUES

o Finition tétiére : Zinguée
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http://www.hubert-quincaillerie.fr/porte/serrures-verrouillage/serrures-a-larder-pour-bois/gaches/gache-centrale-bois-p152082
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